Soielplan Erstellt am: 23.06.2025 - 03: 17Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
03.08.2024 17:30Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Wolfau 2:2
10.08.2024 17:30Uhr SC Schachendor f UFC Oberschiitzen 1:2
17.08.2024 17:00Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - UFC Sget 3:1
25.08.2024 17:00Uhr Redlschlag UFC Oberschiitzen 1:6
31.08.2024 16:30Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Goberling 2:2
07.09.2024 16:00Uhr Jabing UFC Oberschiitzen 3:1
22.09.2024 16:00Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Kroisegg 3:1
28.09.2024 17:00Uhr Welgersdorf UFC Oberschiitzen 2:0
05.10.2024 15:30Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Mariasdorf 1:2
12.10.2024 16:00Uhr Riedlingsdorf UFC Oberschiitzen 1:2
20.10.2024 15:30Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Hannersdorf 4:2
26.10.2024 15:00Uhr Hochart UFC Oberschiitzen 2:2
02.11.2024 14:00Uhr UFC Oberschiitzen - Deutsch Schitzen 1:6
09.11.2024 14:00Uhr Buchschachen UFC Oberschiitzen 1:0

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 23.06.2025 - 03: 17Uhr

B 4 - 2. Klasse Sid A 2024/25

01.03.2025
09.03.2025
16.03.2025
22.03.2025
30.03.2025
06.04.2025
19.04.2025
26.04.2025
04.05.2025
10.05.2025
18.05.2025
24.05.2025
31.05.2025
07.06.2025

15:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
14:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Wolfau

UFC Oberschiitzen
UFC Sget

UFC Oberschiitzen
Goberling

UFC Oberschiitzen
Kroisegg

UFC Oberschiitzen
Mariasdorf

UFC Oberschiitzen
Hannersdorf

UFC Oberschiitzen

Deutsch Schiitzen

UFC Oberschiitzen

UFC Oberschiitzen
SC Schachendor f
UFC Oberschiitzen
Redlschlag

UFC Oberschiitzen
Jabing

UFC Oberschiitzen
Welgersdorf

UFC Oberschiitzen
Riedlingsdorf

UFC Oberschiitzen
Hochart

UFC Oberschiitzen
Buchschachen
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